Speech Grading Rubric
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Amount of speech memorized
	None of the speech is memorized.
	½ of the speech is memorized
	¾ of the speech is memorized
	Full speech is memorized

	Amount of time
	1 ½ minutes
	2 minutes
	2 ½ minutes
	3+ minutes

	Volume
	Does not use appropriate volume
	Limited use of volume
	Uses appropriate volume most of the time
	Used appropriate volume all of the time

	Tone
	Doesn’t change voice at all
	Limited change in voice
	Changes voice most of the time  
	Consistently changes voice to engage the audience

	Clarity
	Can barely hear words
	Speech is clear some of the time
	Speech is clear most of the time
	Speech is clear all of the time
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